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Price
6.29 USD

Difference © -063%(-0.04)

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

CAQ0717341071
BHC

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

2,129 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

6.29 USD (900)
6.30 USD (2,100)
6.25 USD

6.36 USD

6.24 USD

6.33 USD
6.301367 USD
189,480
1,194,037.16
1,417
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/31
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/24

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=51413607
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0717341071&ID_NOTATION=8185311
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=092b6d06214d3ccd2dd71e0303b02e86490498845cd243baf9e71bc943bde64b&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1021c1394a54f1f98&time=1717598524&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68e8e157b8c04921d4a2a13e7707b8e52511761f21f2b10f37f44404a68c2927&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c8936939d69ccb4c3&time=1717598524&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1771180ba5d34a8ee2d686b35ef77d5907d13e6359efa04642d12ae0f056ba74&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d681b4559ec76649e&time=1717598524&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5145a8503d2a5a80868cf90fe08cdb80c0e041e462d4ce385cd1af14239c2d82&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6c9d8fb9197af7d92&time=1717598524&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=920ab7b7944a714c2c1c905cca6966413735e9dfeb2bbc9078765795ace97d92&idfile=60401&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60401%2F2024-05-24%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cb93d60846445b523&time=1717598524&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
6.29 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency
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Security type
Market cap (m)

©  -063%(-0.04)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.29 USD (900)
Ask (Ask size) 6.30 USD (2,100)
Open 6.25 USD
High 6.36 USD
Low 6.24 USD
Close (prev. day) 6.33 USD
VWAP 6.301367 USD
Volume (pcs) 189,480
Trading volume 1,194,037.16
Number of trades 1,417
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -13.99% -23.09% -80.03%
Perf (abs.) -1.03 -1.90 -25.36
Beta 1.40 1.17 1.76
Volatility 40.35 42.41 68.55

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/06/ 15:34
04
Toronto Stock 2024/06/ 16:25
Exchange 04
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 14:56
04
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/06/ 17:35
28
NYSE 2024/06/ 16:25

(mio.)
5.813 EUR 0.00

8.61 CAD 0.27
5.717 EUR 0.00
2411 CHF 0.00

6.29USD 1.19

Trading volume

6.30 USD (2,214,396)
7.33 USD (3,040,084)
8.45 USD (2,882,838)
8.11 USD (2,718,330)

11.46 USD (2024/04/03)

6.09 USD (2024/05/30)

11.46 USD (2024/04/03)

6.09 USD (2024/05/30)

Number of
trades

1

213

1,417
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=8185311
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=69693432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64755706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64755706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7374532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588193

BAUSCH HEALTH COMPANIES INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04

2024/06/
04

2024/06/
04

2024/06/
04

2024/06/
04

08:07 5.878 EUR 0.00

15:53 5.765 EUR 0.00

08:10 5.713 EUR 0.00

08:07 5.719 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31700
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31698
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119641044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1528362

BAUSCH HEALTH COMPANIES INC.

Company profile
Company Logo

BAUSCH-Health

Contact Details
BAUSCH HEALTH COS. INC.

2150 St. Elzéar Boulevard West - H7L 4A8
Laval

Telefon: +1-514-744-6792
Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Thomas Appio

Tage
Ramakrishna

Cees Heiman

Fernando
Zarate

Graham
Jackson

Jeff Hartness

Kathleen
Fitzpatrick

Mirza
Dautbegovic

Seana Carson

Tom Vadaketh

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

John Paulson

Amy Wechsler

Richard
Mulligan

Brett Icahn

Christian
Garcia

Frank Lee
Robert Power
Sarah

Kavanagh
Steven Miller

Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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